
Pos 

 

GTS1 
1 

 

GTS2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not qualified 
DNF 

 

GTS3 
1 
2 

DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

70 

86 
4 

15 
66 
63 

189 
14 

363 

20 
171 

47 
18 

411 

Name 

Michael Bailey 

John Scheier 
Rafer Chambers 
Bruce Betts 
Danny Suter 
Stephen Murphy 
Raquel Anderson 
Steven McCann 

Joshua Brauer 

Sean Soulvie 
Doug Tabb 
John Garcelon 
Eric Anderson 
Jim McKendree 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Laps 

17 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
16 

4 

18 
18 

9 
6 

Diff 

0.657 
4.496 
5.397 

12.041 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

5.528 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

Best Tm 

1:08.824 

1:04.213 
1:04.370 
1:04.321 
1:04.566 
1:04.907 
1:07.932 
1:10.075 

1:09.239 

1:03.079 
1:03.269 
1:07.112 
1:04.705 

In Lap 

2 

11 
3 
2 

14 
6 
2 
3 

2 

5 
4 
2 
3 
0 

Points 

100 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 
69 

68 

100 
90 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  New Track Record (1:03.079) for GTS3 by Sean Soulvie. 

Printed: 6/30/2019 1:56:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - David Wright 

Cyclone Race Director - Dan Goodman 

Lightning Race Director - Ashley Burt/David Wright 

Thunder Race Director - David Dirks 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountyain 

Margin of Victory 

5.528 

Avg. Speed 

73.019 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.079 

Best Speed 

74.193 

Best Lap by 

20 - Sean Soulvie 

 

NASA RM - Summer Kickoff @ PPIR 

Lightning 

Race #3 ($$$) 

Race started at 11:24:11 

PPIR 1.300 miles 

6/30/2019 11:20 AM 


